Department Name: ENGINEERING

Department Contact: Rick Betheze

Date: February 5, 2015

PLAN CHANGE AND/OR SPECIAL AGREEMENT

Project Number: Work Order Number:
2011ENOQCOS N/A Grant Funded
Project Name: Purchase Order Number:
STAC-HWY. 434 Pond/Learning Center N/A

Project Location: Account #

Hwy. 434 Lacombe 403-15-56800

Project Manager/Engineer’s description, explanation and estimated costs of proposed revislon:

it is hereby mutually agreed that when this change order has been signed by the contracting parties, the following
described changes in the work required by the Contract shall be executed by the contractor without changing the
terms of the contract except as herein stipulated and agreed.

change.

The following change order results in a reduction of Item 203{07)B — Borrow (Select Fill}{Net Section) at
$4.65 a cubic yard, totaling a deduction of $24,412.50. The original quantity is not required for a plan

The above will necessitate the following changes in quantities; if applicable (use extra sheets if

necessary}:

ITEM# ITEM UNIT UNIT REVISED ORIGINAL

— 1 | PRICE | QUANTTY | AMOUNT | QUANTITY | AMOUNT
-203(07)8 |- Borrow (Select FiT(Net $ection)  ['GY +"|"$465 “""|'5050 . | spa412.60 | 10660 . :| $48,826.00

[ —_ .‘.'.{,: g‘ L.r'f,‘...__:-;l
AMOUNT OF:
ADDITIONAL CONTRACT | UNDER RUN
DAYS REQUESTED f_ &24141 2.50 TOTAL $24,412.50 TOTAL $48,825.00
Change Order Accepted &
| J'\mmayl By:
— .
[
Department Representative Date Contractor's Representative Date

SHppnco, cee

Contracting Company Name

Attachment |-6-¢

File Path: Y:\PMO Common\Projects\ENGINEERING\STAC-St. Tammany Advanced Campus-2012EnNo008\Contracts &

Agreements\STRANCO 1-6-C Construction Contract CO.Docx
Last Saved Date/Time: 2/5/2015 2:57:00 PM

2-23-15: origunal fo ‘PTDCW‘L.MVIMC('

Q-2%-1% ok 10 Poed @»

N




